4619PA51H01800 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4619PA51H01800 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4619PA51H01800
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 5X457.2MM RECT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.197" (5.00mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OTHER NAMES 903-1296
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Taffeta (NI/CU)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 3 Weeks
LENGTH 18.000" (457.20mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.118" (3.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD Adhesive
4619PA51H01800
Part Number: 4619PA51H01800
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 5X457.2MM RECT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4619PA51H01800.pdf
2.4619PA51H01800.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4619PA51H01800
1.4619PA51H01800.pdf
2.4619PA51H01800.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
461M30692C-189
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP FILM 30UF 10% 250VDC AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461M10494C
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 400VDC AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461W-ALP120-CAO
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  PMI .250" LED 120V WIRE CLEAR AM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461W-ALP120-CWO
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  PMI .250" LED 120V WIRE CLEAR AM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461M20592-103
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP FILM 2UF 10% 250VDC AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4619AC51H09600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4619AJ51G01968
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4619PA51G01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 5X457.2MM RECT
In stock:  14 pcs
RFQ
461990
Manufacturers:  FLIR
Description:  WHEEL, PKG OF 6 FOR CONTACT TACH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461995
Manufacturers:  FLIR
Description:  TACHOMETER FOR ROTATING SYSTEMS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461M30691-143
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP FILM 30UF 10% 100VDC AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
461995-NIST
Manufacturers:  FLIR
Description:  TACHOMETER FOR ROTATING SYSTEMS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ